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201208240003
17300

08/24/2012
10:11:25

ANCHOR
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
HUNTER P

Instr
#:20080303000
085270

201212060004
67710

12/06/2012
03:46:13

ANCHOR
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP
DAVID

Instr
#:20080625000
260240

201212060004
67720

12/06/2012
03:46:14

ANCHOR
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP
DAVID

Instr
#:20080625000
260250

201206080002
02070

06/08/2012
09:06:26

ANCHOR
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
MARTY K

13 137 Lot#:111
Book:13
Pg:137
Sub:COUNTRY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE II

201207050002
35870

07/05/2012
12:24:25

ANCHOR
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AGRICOLA
ERIN M

22 48 Lot#:35
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP


