Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208240003 17300	08/24/2012 10:11:25	ANCHOR MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY HUNTER P					Instr #:20080303000 085270	
201212060004 67710	12/06/2012 03:46:13	ANCHOR MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP DAVID					Instr #:20080625000 260240	
201212060004 67720	12/06/2012 03:46:14	ANCHOR MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP DAVID					Instr #:20080625000 260250	
201206080002 02070	06/08/2012 09:06:26	ANCHOR MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN MARTY K			13	137		Lot#:111 Book:13 Pg:137 Sub:COUNTR VIEW ESTATES PHASE II
201207050002 35870	07/05/2012 12:24:25	ANCHOR MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGRICOLA ERIN M			22	48		Lot#:35 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLI Y WOODS 6T SECTOR AMENDED MAP